
AG-RITE BIG BALL 20,000 SINGLE 110 BLUE

AG-RITE 9000 #130

40

AG-RITE 16000

AG-RITE WR350X4000'

CALL FOR MULTI-PALLET PRICING!!!

BALE TUFF 30" x 5000'

SEVEN 7 LAYER

SUNFILM 30" x 5000'

SUNFILM 30" x 3300' GOLD MAX 1.5 MIL

SUNFILM 30" x 5000' GOLD

CALL FOR MULTI-PALLET PRICING!!BUY NOW & SAVE $$$ !! BEAT IN SEASON PRICING!!
DESCRIPTION & SIZES

LBS PER
ROLL

SINGLE
ROLL

PRICE

PALLET 
PRICE

PALLET 
QTY (2+) PALLET IN SEASON SINGLE

ROLL PRICE

48" x 9840'
51" x 9840' OVER EDGE

64" x 7000'
67" x 7000'

67 LBS
71 LBS
65 LBS
68 LBS

$217
$227
$201
$210

TOP SELLING USA BRIDON INTEGRA NET WRAP!

$19 Per Roll in Mail in Rebate Available On ALL Integra Net

$212

BALE TUFF FREDOM WRAP (RED, WHTIE, & BLUE)

$222
$196
$205

8
8
8
8

$207
$217
$191
$200

$237
$248
$220
$230

48" x 9840'
48" x 11,800'

51" x 9840' OVER EDGE
51" x 11,800' OVER EDGE

69 LBS
82 LBS
73 LBS
87 LBS

$262
$310
$270
$318

$257
$305
$265
$313

8
8
8
8

$252
$300
$260
$308

$295
$348
$302
$358

64" x 7000'
67" x 7000' OVER EDGE

68 LBS
69 LBS

$252
$259

$247
$254

8
8

$242
$249

$282
$290

DESCRIPTION & SIZES
SINGLE

ROLL
PRICE

PALLET 
PRICE

PALLET 
QTY

PRICE
10+

IN SEASON SINGLE
 ROLL PRICE

BRIDON BIG BALL 20,000 SINGLE 110 YELLOW
$24.00 $23.50 $23.00 40 $27.00
$28.00 $27.50 $27.00 40 $32.00

SMALL SQUARE BALE PLASTIC TWINE!

AG-RITE 9600 #170

$29.00 $28.50 $28.00 60 $32.00
$36.00 $35.50 $35.00 40 $41.00

BRIDON 9600 #17 PREMIUM ORANGE $44.00 $43.50 $43.00 $49.00
GREAT PRICED ROUND & SQUARE BALE SISAL TWINE!

$55.00 $54.50 $54.00 50 $61.00

GREAT PRICED ROUND BALE PLASTIC TWINE!

$33.00 $32.50 $32.00 48 $37.00
BIG SQUARE BALER TWINE SPECIALS!

30" BALE FILM SPECIALS!

1-23
ROLLS PALLET PRICE PALLET 

QTY
IN SEASON SINGLE

 ROLL PRICE

$96 $93 24 $107
$100 $97 20 $113
$98 $95 24 $110

$103 $100 24 $115

$103 $100 24 $115

YEAR END SALE ON NETWRAP, TWINE, & SILAGE WRAP!
SALE IS GOOD THRU 12/31/25


