

YEAR END SALE ON NETWRAP, TWINE, & SILAGE WRAP!

PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.	CHENCHE WALL COLORS	AND EAST OF THE				CALL IO GOOD TIMO IL/OI/LO
BUY NOW & SAVE \$\$\$	‼ \varTheta BEI	AT IN SEAS	ON PRICIN	IG!! 🔷 C	ALL FOR MUL	TI-PALLET PRICING!!
DESCRIPTION & SIZES	LBS PER ROLL	SINGLE ROLL PRICE	PALLET PRICE	PALLET QTY	(2+) PALLET	IN SEASON SINGLE ROLL PRICE
BALE TUFF FREDOM WRAP (RED, WHTIE, & BLUE)						
48" x 9840'	67 LBS	\$217	\$212	8	\$207	\$237
51" x 9840' OVER EDGE	71 LBS	\$227	\$222	8	\$217	\$248
64" x 7000'	65 LBS	\$201	\$196	8	\$191	\$220
67" x 7000'	68 LBS	\$210	\$205	8	\$200	\$230
TOP SELLING USA BRIDON INTEGRA NET WRAP!						
\$19 Per Roll in Mail in Rebate Available On ALL Integra Net						
48" x 9840'	69 LBS	\$262	\$257	8	\$252	\$295
48" x 11,800'	82 LBS	\$310	\$305	8	\$300	\$348
51" x 9840' OVER EDGE	73 LBS	\$270	\$265	8	\$260	\$302
51" x 11,800' OVER EDGE	87 LBS	\$318	\$313	8	\$308	\$358
64" x 7000'	68 LBS	\$252	\$247	8	\$242	\$282
67" x 7000' OVER EDGE	69 LBS	\$259	\$254	8	\$249	\$290
DESCRIPTION & SIZES		SINGLE ROLL PRICE	PRICE 10+	PALLET PRICE	PALLET QTY	IN SEASON SINGLE ROLL PRICE
GREAT PRICED ROUND BALE PLASTIC TWINE!						
AG-RITE BIG BALL 20,000 SINGLE 110 BLUE		\$24.00	\$23.50	\$23.00	40	\$27.00
BRIDON BIG BALL 20,000 SINGLE 110 YELLOW		\$28.00	\$27.50	\$27.00	40	\$32.00
SMALL SQUARE BALE PLASTIC TWINE!						Tale of the second
AG-RITE 9000 #130		\$29.00	\$28.50	\$28.00	60	\$32.00
AG-RITE 9600 #170		\$36.00	\$35.50	\$35.00	40	\$41.00
BRIDON 9600 #17 PREMIUM ORANGE		\$44.00	\$43.50	\$43.00	40	\$49.00
GREAT PRICED ROUND & SQUARE BALE SISAL TWINE!						
AG-RITE 16000		\$55.00	\$54.50	\$54.00	50	\$61.00
BIG SQUARE BALER TWINE SPECIALS!						
AG-RITE WR350X4000'		\$33.00	\$32.50	\$32.00	48	\$37.00
30" BALE FILM SPECIALS!						
CALL FOR MULTI-PALLET PRICING!!!		1-23 ROLLS	PALLET PRICE		PALLET QTY	IN SEASON SINGLE ROLL PRICE
BALE TUFF 30" x 5000'		\$96	\$93		24	\$107
SEVEN 7 LAYER		\$100	\$97		20	\$113
SUNFILM 30" x 5000'		\$98	\$95		24	\$110
SUNFILM 30" x 3300' GOLD MAX 1.5 MIL		\$103	\$100		24	\$115
SUNFILM 30" x 5000' GOLD		\$103	\$100		24	\$115
					1	' '